
S. No. Name Membership No. E-mail 

1 S. S. Dhaka ASIALA01/2014/L ssdhaka@gmail.com

2 Jaideep Sharma ASIALA02/2014/L jaydeepsharma@gmail.com

3 Sanjeev Kumar ASIALA03/2014/L skumar_31@yahoo.com

4 Nabi Hasan ASIALA04/2014/L nabihasan@gmail.com

5 Khalid Nadeem Khan ASIALA05/2014/L khalidnk@gmail.com

6 Tariq Ashraf ASIALA06/2014/L tariq22@gmail.com

7 Nandni Dutta ASIALA07/2014/L nrc.nift@gmail.com

8 Pradeep Rai ASIALA08/2014/L raipardeep@gmail.com

9 Mohd. Hanif ASIALA09/2014/L mohd.hanif1984@yahoo.in

10 Aziz Khan ASIALA10/2014/L azizlib6@gmail.com

11 Firasat Ali ASIALA11/2014/L firasat_saifi@yahoo.co.in

12 Sunirmal Chandra Halder ASIALA12/2014/L sunirmal_halder@yahoo.co.in

13 Sujit Kumar Pandey ASIALA13/2014/L skpanday1974@gmail.com

14 G. Rathinasabapathy ASIALA14/2014/L grspathy@gmail.com

15 Devendra Pratap ASIALA15/2014/L bhdhdev@gmail.com

16 Kriti Soni ASIALA16/2014/L krits_2007@yahoo.co.in

17 Sneh Lata ASIALA17/2014/L sneh.sharma@tcs.com

18 Mamta Joshi ASIALA18/2014/L mamtajoshi07@gmail.com

19 Sekar P ASIALA19/2014/L sekarpx@yahoo.com

20 O. Sivasankar Prasad ASIALA20/2014/L sivasankaraprasad@gmail.com

21 Rajiv Vij ASIALA21/2014/L rkvij2002@yahoo.co.in

22 Gaurav Raj Gupta ASIALA22/2014/1 gauravraj603@gmail.com

23 Mohammed Imtiaz Ahmad ASIALA23/2014/L imtiazexplores@gmail.com

24 Abdul Aleem ASIALA24/2014/L abdulaleem506@gmail.com

25 Geeta Girish Gadhavi ASIALA25/2014/L geetagadhavi@gmail.com

26 Seraj Khan ASIALA26/2014/L seraj373@gmail.com

27 Sanjeev Kumar Vermani ASIALA27/2014/L srishti88@yahoo.com

28 R. K. Sharma ASIALA28/2014/L r.k.sharma@unic.org

29 V. S. M. Sridevi ASIALA29/2014/L vsm.sridevi@yahoo.co.in

30 Lalita ASIALA30/2014/L lalita.varshney@gmail.com

31 Vinay B. Patil ASIALA31/2014/L patilvinayb@gmail.com

32 Kavita Dutta ASIALA32/2014/L kavitadutta@ignou.ac.in

33 Nita Kapur ASIALA33/2014/L nitakapur65@gmail.com

34 Durga Prasad ASIALA34/2014/L drdurgaprasad387@gmail.com

35 Prabhjot Kaur ASIALA35/2014/L prabhjotsandhu7@yahoo.com

36 Sanjeev Kumar ASIALA36/2014/3 sanjiv_panwar@yahoo.co.in

37 Chhaya Sharma ASIALA37/2014/L chhayasharma@yahoo.com

38 Mahesh Chandra Sati ASIALA38/2014/L mahesh.sati@gmail.com
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39 Rajesh Kumar Bhardwaj ASIALA39/2014/L rkdce2004@gmail.com

40 Jivesh Bansal ASIALA40/2014/L jiveshbansal@gmail.com

41 Rohtash Singh ASIALA41/2014/L rohtash@outlook.com

42 Pawan Agarwal ASIALA42/2014/L pavan_agarwal1971@yahoo.com

43 Md. TariqueAnwer ASIALA43/2014/1 tarikamu11@gmail.com

44 Pinki Sharma ASIALA44/2014/L pinkisha30@gmail.com

45 Arun Kumar Sharma ASIALA45/2014/L arun2929@gmail.com

46 Narender Kumar ASIALA46/2014/L narenderkumar59@yahoo.com

47 Vanita Khanchandani ASIALA47/2014/L vanita@library.iitd.ac.in

48 Parveen Kumar ASIALA48/2014/L drparveenkumar@rediffmail.com

49 Pavan Agarwal ASIALA49/2014/L pavan_agarwal1971@yahoo.com

50 Safia Inam Alkabir ASIALA50/2014/L kabir.safia@gmail.com

51 Bikram Kishore Beura ASIALA51/2014/L bkbeura@gmail.com

52 Youd Vir Singh ASIALA52/2014/L youdvirsingh@gmail.com

53 Ramesh C. Gaur ASIALA53/2014/L rcgaur66@gmail.com

54 Shipra Awasthi ASIALA54/2014/L shipra2010@gmail.com

55 Binoy Josh ASIALA55/2014/L binoyjose1979@gmail.com

56 Anjali Kumari Sinha ASIALA56/2014/L anjali.61519@gmail.com

57 Nazra Tarannum ASIALA57/2014/L nazratarannum@gmail.com

58 Ashok Kumar Sahu ASIALA58/2014/L aks371@hotmail.com

59 Ruche Srivastava ASIALA59/2014/L ruchi.kartik.1107@gmail.com

60 Prithvi Singh Bamnia ASIALA60/2014/L prithvisingh2002@rediffmail.com

61 Md. Ghulam Samdani ASIALA61/2014/L ghulamsamdani44@gmail.com

62 Ravi Singh ASIALA62/2014/L rsingh06@gmail.com

63 Ved Pal Singh ASIALA63/2015/L singhved@yahoo.com

64 Habibur Rahman Khan ASIALA64/2015/L hkhan3@jmi.ac.in

65 R. A. Amrohi ASIALA65/2015/L ra.mrh@hotmail.com

66 Ravindra M. Mendhe ASIALA66/2015/3 ravindramendhe@gmail.com

67 Meeta Rathod ASIALA67/2015/L meetarathod@gmail.com

68 Suresh Kumar Chauhan ASIALA68/2015/L sureshbabal@yahoo.com

69 Arvind A. Bhagat ASIALA69/2015/3 bhagat.arvind95@gmail.com

70 Azizur Rahman ASIALA70/2015/L azizr2@gmail.com

71 Nawabuddin ASIALA71/2015/L nn.saifi@gmail.com

72 Pradnya M. Ramteke ASIALA72/2015/3 pradnya.ramteke26@gmail.com

73 Sada Bihari Sahu ASIALA73/2015/L sadabihari@rediffmail.com

74 Mange Ram ASIALA74/2015/L mram72ster@gmail.com

75 Hema Khurana ASIALA75/2015/L anandnijaan@rediffmail.com

76 K.U. Farooqui ASIALA76/2015/L kufarooqui@gmail.com

77 Syed Mohd Abbas ASIALA77/2015/L drabbasm@gmail.com

78 Mohd. Sultan Omer ASIALA78/2015/L omars.jmi@gmail.com

79 Kavita Chaddha ASIALA79/2015/L kavita.chaddha@gmail.com

80 Sandeep Kumar Pathak ASIALA80/2015/L skpathak@iiserb.ac.in
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81 Syed Abdal Ahmad Khan ASIALA81/2015/L syed_abdal@yahoo.co.in

82 Waghmode Shahaji Shankar ASIALA82/2015/L sswaghmode2009@gmail.com

83 Shashi Kumar Jha ASIALA83/2015/L shashijhakundan1989@gmail.com

84 Athokpam Rebika Devi ASIALA84/2015/L rebika04@gmail.com 

85 Laishram Khumanleima ASIALA85/2015/L rebika04@gmail.com 

86 Akhtar Parvez ASIALA86/2015/L akhtaronline@gmail.com

87 Manju ASIALA87/2015/L manju@aud.ac.in

88 Sanjeev Kumar Sahu ASIALA88/2016/L sahusanjeevsahu@gmail.com

89 Prakash I N ASIALA89/2016/L prakash_inp@yahoo.com

90 Susmita Singh ASIALA90/2016/L susmita.singh1988@yahoo.com

91 Binoy Sharma ASIALA91/2016/L binoy.sharma@yahoo.com

92 M. Venkat Reddy ASIALA92/2016/L venkatreddymogulla@yahoo.com

93 D. K. Saxena ASIALA93/2016/L dineshppn132@gmail.com

94 Shiva Kanaujia Sukula ASIALA94/2016/L shivasukula25@gmail.com

95 Vinita Jain ASIALA95/2016/3 vdjain08@gmail.com

96 Mohammad Nasir ASIALA96/2016/L mhd_nsr@rediffmail.com

97 Usman Koya P. T. ASIALA97/2016/L kptusman@gmail.com

98 Raj Kumar Bhardwaj ASIALA98/2016/L raajchd@gmail.com

99 Ramshirish Mamidala ASIALA99/2016/L ramshirish@yahoo.co.in

100 Imran Khan ASIALA100/2016/L ikhanjh@gmail.com

101 Puja Anand Gulati ASIALA101/2016/L pujagulati@gmail.com

102 Archana Kulkarni ASIALA102/2016/L archu_kulkarni28@yahoo.co.in

103 Anshu Bansal ASIALA103/2017/L anshu_saurabh@rediffmail.com

104 Shimail Hafeez ASIALA104/2017/L Shafeez1@jmi.ac.in

105 Sushant Kumar Senapati ASIALA105/2018/L senapati@cbri.res.in

106 Rajesh Kumar Jha ASIALA106/2020/L drjharajesh1969@gmail.com

107 Fayaz Ahmad Lone ASIALA107/2022/L drfayazlone@gmail.com

108 Aggarwal College Ballabgarh ASIALA108/2022/Inst. aggpgcollege@gmail.com

109 Sudhir Kumar Jena ASIALA109/2023/L drsudhirkumarjena@gmail.com

110 Shahzeb Hasan ASIALA110/2023/L shahzebhasan6@gmail.com
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